Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

St Leonard's
Catholic Primary
(Silksworth)

User

Catherine
Emmerson

Chloe
Newcombe

Dionne Dunn

John-Paul
Okeke

Kasia
Szczepanska

Lorraine
Brown

Marie
GRAHAM

Richard
Myers

Nature of
Interest
Org

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Castle View

Enterprise Academy
Academy

Position

Director
of Maths

Who?

Myself

Began

2010/03/15

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/18

2025/09/19

2025/09/19

2025/11/16

2025/09/18

2025/09/17

2025/09/25



