

Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Catherine Emmerson	-- NIL --						N	2025/09/18
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Chloe Newcombe	-- NIL --						N	2025/09/19
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Dionne Dunn	-- NIL --						N	2025/09/19
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	John-Paul Okeke	-- NIL --						N	2025/11/16
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Kasia Szczepanska	-- NIL --						N	2025/09/18
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Lorraine Brown	-- NIL --						N	2025/09/17
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Marie GRAHAM							N	
2025	St Leonard's Catholic Primary (Silksworth)	Richard Myers	Castle View Enterprise Academy	Academy	Director of Maths	Myself	2010/03/15		N	2025/09/25